Name of Corporate Debtor: Shakti Bhog Foods Limited

Annexure-8

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22.09.2022
List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

List of creditors as on:

03-12-2022

(Amount in Rs)

Details of Claim received

Details of Claim admitted

Amount of any
S. A ¢ red 9% of votin Amount of mutual dues Amount of Amount of
No Name of creditor Date of . Amount of . moun co.ve © Amount covered | Whether related 0o s . Contingent ’ claim not claim under Remarks, if any
. Amount claimed . . Nature of Claim by Security share in CoC, if X that may be set . . .
. Receipt claim admitted by guarantee party? . Claim admitted verification
Interest applicable off
1 |CFSIT Inc. 06.10.2022 2,02,56,34,012 - 0 0] No 0| 0] 2,02,56,34,012 None
2 |Rakesh Kumar Pradeep Kumar 06.10.2022 20,11,12,315 - 0 0| No 0| 0 20,11,12,315 None
3 |Barflex Polyfilms Pvt. Ltd. 06.10.2022 4,82,78,469 - 0 0] No 0] 0] 4,82,78,469 None
4 [Bindal Enterprises 06.10.2022 3,53,42,306 - 0 0| No 0| 0 3,53,42,306 None
5 |Excel Pack Pvt. Ltd. 07.10.2022 1,05,26,659 - 0 0] No 0] 0] 1,05,26,659 None
6 |Shrinath Rotopack Pvt. Ltd. 30.09.2022 36,25,797 - 0 0] No 0] 0] 36,25,797 None
Total 2,32,45,19,559 - - - - - - - - 2,32,45,19,559




